506033804 04/27/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6080519

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHIZHUO XIA	04/02/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CITIC DICASTAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 185 LONGHAI ROAD DEVELOPMENT ZONE	
City:	QINHUANGDAO	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	066318	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29732763

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 617-833-0649
Email: contact@us-ip.com

Correspondent Name: IPRO, PLLC

Address Line 1: 12332 TOWNCENTER PLAZA

Address Line 2: PMB# 816

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20164

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3710-UD175
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	QIAN GU
SIGNATURE:	/QIAN GU/
DATE SIGNED:	04/27/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=3710-UD175-assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 506033804 REEL: 052506 FRAME: 0751

格案号(原 12 个 チ 寿 内): File reference: (12 characters maximum)	转让证明		
File reference: (12 characters maximum)	ASSIGNMENT		
(12 characters maximum)			
	•		
Priority number: 中请号: Application number 申请号: Filing date: 以一元人民币作为对价以及其他有益且充分的考虑,本人特此将上述申请和在此申请中所公开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h; Zhwo 发明人全名		202030096774 6	
Application number 申请日: Filing date: 以一元人民币作为对价以及其他有盛且充分的考虑,本人特此将上述申请和在此申请中所公开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, Shi·Zhwo 发明人全名	Priority number:	20200000170.0	
申请日: Filing date: 以一元人民币作为对价以及其他有益且充分的考虑,本人特此将上述申请和在此申请中所公开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本囊申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h'zhuo 发明人全名	· · · · · ·	29732763	
Filing date: 以一元人民币作为对价以及其他有益且充分的考虑,本人特此将上述申请和在此申请中所公开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请目后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h'zhue 发明人全名			
以一元人民币作为对价以及其他有益且充分的考虑,本人特此将上述申请和在此申请中所公开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优先权权任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h:zhuo	, · · ·		
开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分業申请,以及要求此申请优先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, Shizhuo 发明人签名	Tring date.		
先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给 In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, Shizhuo	以一元人民币作为对价以及其他有益且充	5分的考虑,本人特此将上述申请和在此申请中所公	
In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known.	开的本发明创造,以及要求此申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优		
my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h. zhuo	先权的任何外国申请的所有权益转让给		
continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom, to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, Sh! Zhuo	In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign		
application claiming priority therefrom, to <u>CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD.</u> 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h'zhue 发明人全名	my interest in the above-identified patent ap	plication and the invention disclosed therein, and any	
to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD. 其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h'zhuo 发明人全名	continuation or divisional application claimi	ng the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent	
其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h'zhuo	application claiming priority therefrom,		
其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h'zhuo	to		
其位于 having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h'zhuo 发明人全名			
having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h! zhue 发明人全名			
185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei 本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h'zhuo 发明人全名			
本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。 I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, 5h! zhuo	having an audiess at		
I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known. 发明人签字 Inventor's signature ×IA, 5h. 2huo	185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic&Technological Development Zone Hebei		
发明人签字 Inventor's signature XIA, Shi zhuo 发明人全名	本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请日后将其填入上方。		
Inventor's signature XIA, 5h'zhuo 发明人全名	I authorize the agent to insert the application number and filing date above when they are known.		
Inventor's signature XIA, 5h'zhuo 发明人全名			
发明人全名	发明人签字 Inventor's signature YIA 44'-4		
日期 Date signed 2-0×0・4・2			

1